Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashton Netherwood - (1314634) - Arun Tridents SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.47
59.53

1:01.39
1:01.56
1:02.75
1:03.41
1:03.83
1:04.12
1:04.14
1:04.26
1:07.74
1:10.00
1:11.27
1:14.13
1:14.70
1:16.50
1:22.01
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Date

24/02/24
24/02/24
22/04/23
11/02/23
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Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
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Swim England South East Summer Championships
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1:04.26
1:04.14
1:03.41
1:03.83
1:14.13
1:07.74
1:10.00
1:11.27
1:14.70
1:16.50
1:22.01
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Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
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Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet
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